
1 GLLEISU

2 BLEEENS LIGULES H2  70 70

3 AOFDENU BELEES G7  21 91

4 MINENRU FIADONE 3G  32 123

5 BMECINS MINEURES 8A  30 153

6 INEOROY COMBINES K2  76 229

7 IHEAAJT ORONYMIE A3  69 298

8 IAONT[[ HAJE J6  48 346

9 UAVEPIX cAuTION L6  80 426

10 RAPEEUV XI B10 62 488

11 PEOARTU VENU L1  32 520

12 DHIPERW TROUPEAU E5  90 610

13 DALEROS WHIP D12 64 674

14 CUTTEUV LEOPARDS 15A 149 823

15 FTATSUV VECU 1L  27 850

16 AFMTETU VS F10 30 880

17 LGMARTE FAUTE D1  26 906

18 ZGALAME CERAT 2K  27 933

19 QKLMEST GAZA K11 36 969

20 QNMRTTI KALES 14J 68 1037

TIN 15K 24 1061

Coup

lundi 22 mai 2023

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


